2012

LN\E

ICE HOCKEY
WOMEN’ RLD
CHAMPIONSHIP
LATVIA

Division | - Group A

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF Ice Hockey Women's World Championship DIV | Group A

Rank Name No Team GKD GPI
1 LHOTSKA Radka 1 CZE 5 5
2 DAGFINRUD Jorid 20 NOR 5 4
3 NAKAOKU Azusa 1 JPN 5 4
4  MARCHHART Paula 20 AUT 5 5
5 ANDRISEVSKA Lolita 1 LAT 5 4
6 OBYDENNOVA Daria 20 KAZ 5 5

Name No Team GKD GPI
TAKAHASHI Shizuka 20 JPN 5 1
SMESTAD Christine 25 NOR 5 1
TETINA Evija 20 LAT 5 3
GEYER Nina 1 AUT 5 1
BECEVOVA Katerina 20 CZE 5 1

GOALKEEPERS

As of SAT 31 MAR 2012
Including Game #15

MIP
288:36
241:05
239:51
266:15
211:33

306:05

MIP
59:20
60:00
93:27
32:22
10:56

96.35
80.07
80.17
89.16
69.36

100.00

104

93
136
169
162

199

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

MIP% SOG GA SVS

4 100
5 88

128
157
150

180

SVS%
96.15
94.62
94.12
92.90
92.59

90.45

GAA
0.83
1.24
2.00
2.70
3.40

3.72

PPGA

N A ERP BN

SHGA SO

oo ooo
OkR R R R

o
o

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

MIP% SOG GA SVS

19.83
19.93
30.64
10.84

3.65

2

2
8
6
4

SVS%
90.48
89.47
86.21
66.67
60.00

GAA
2.02
2.00
5.14

11.12
21.95

PPGA

OpFr OFr o

SHGA SO
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

LEGEND

GA Goals against

GPI Games played indeed

No Jersey number

SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)

SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
Minutes and seconds played
PPGA Power play goals against
SOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

MIP

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP as percentage
SHGA Shorthanded goals against

MIP%

SVS Saves

IHW284000_85A 5.0

Report Created SAT 31 MAR 2012 22:18 GMT+3

Page 1/1



