



## IIHF Ice Hockey Women's World Championship DIV I Group A



## **GOALKEEPERS**

As of SAT 31 MAR 2012 Including Game #15

(Ranked by highest SVS% / lowest GAA / highest GPI)

Rank	Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% SO	OG	GA S	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so	
1	LHOTSKA Radka	1	CZE	5	5	288:36	96.35 1	104	4	100	96.15	0.83	2	0	1	
2	DAGFINRUD Jorid	20	NOR	5	4	241:05	80.07	93	5	88	94.62	1.24	4	0	1	
3	NAKAOKU Azusa	1	JPN	5	4	239:51	80.17 1	136	8	128	94.12	2.00	1	0	1	
4	MARCHHART Paula	20	AUT	5	5	266:15	89.16 1	169	12	157	92.90	2.70	4	0	1	
5	ANDRISEVSKA Lolita	1	LAT	5	4	211:33	69.36 1	162	12	150	92.59	3.40	2	0	0	
6	OBYDENNOVA Daria	20	KAZ	5	5	306:05	100.00 1	199	19	180	90.45	3.72	5	0	0	

(Goalkeepers with less than 40% of their team's total minutes (MIP% less 40)

Name	No	Team	GKD	GPI	MIP	MIP% S	OG	GA :	svs	SVS%	GAA	PPGA	SHGA	so
TAKAHASHI Shizuka	20	JPN	5	1	59:20	19.83	21	2	19	90.48	2.02	0	0	0
SMESTAD Christine	25	NOR	5	1	60:00	19.93	19	2	17	89.47	2.00	1	0	0
TETINA Evija	20	LAT	5	3	93:27	30.64	58	8	50	86.21	5.14	0	0	0
GEYER Nina	1	AUT	5	1	32:22	10.84	18	6	12	66.67	11.12	1	0	0
BECEVOVA Katerina	20	CZE	5	1	10:56	3.65	10	4	6	60.00	21.95	0	0	0

LEGEND

GA Goals against
 GPI Games played indeed
 No Jersey number
 SO Shutouts (no GA in a game)
 SVS% SVS as percentage of total SOG

GAA Goals against as average per 60 minutes
MIP Minutes and seconds played

PPGA Power play goals againstSOG Shots on goal (G+SSG)

GKD Goalkeeper dressed
MIP% MIP as percentage
SHGA Shorthanded goals against

SVS Saves